
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH  / WORK COMP CENTER CONTACTS
O R T H O I L L I N O I S

Business Development Managers

Rockford Region:
Bill Coller
(815) 847-7044
BillC@orthoillinois.com 
Chicago Region:
Paul Strandquist
(815) 847-7088
Paul.strandquist@orthoillinois.com 

Client Services Coordinator
Customer Service including Occupational 
Health requests and support:
Susan Sondgeroth
(815) 847-7007
susan.sondgeroth@orthoillinois.com

Employer Services Coordinator
To obtain physical, drug, and alcohol 
results contact:
Pam Jewell
(779) 774-1283
pam.jewell@orthoillinois.com

WorkRightSM

To schedule your WorkRight employment 
screens contact:
Chris Wiley - Rockford Region
(779) 774-1293
chrisw@orthoillinois.com

Phil Sheldon - Chicago Region
(779) 774-1140
psheldon@orthoillinois.com

Workers’ Compensation Department
Including IMEs, Fit for Duty, Return to Work coordination

First available agent: (815) 381-7444

workcomp@orthoillinois.com

Diane Latos
(815) 484-6946   

Lisa Donmeyer
(815) 381-7398

Sara Woby
(815) 484-6914

Jeannie Tyrcha-Boesen
(815) 847-6128

Employer Services Billing 
 815-484-6991

WC Injury (post claim) 
Billing Contact 
Lynda Bartel             815-381-7435
lynda.bartel@orthoillinois.com
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Injury Express & Occupational Health Locations:
5875 E. Riverside Blvd., Rockford   •   650 S. Randall Rd., Algonquin   •   1550 N. Randall Rd., Elgin

Hours:  8am-8pm M-F    8am - 2pm Sa/Su

Clinic Locations:
5875 E. Riverside Blvd., Rockford   •   324 Roxbury Rd., Rockford   •   2902 McFarland, Rockford
650 S. Randall Rd., Algonquin   •   1550 N. Randall Rd., Elgin   •   4119 W. Shamrock ln., McHenry

ALGONQUIN   650 S. Randall Rd.

BELVIDERE   770 Beloit Rd.

CRYSTAL LAKE   6226 Northwest Hwy.

ELGIN   1550 N. Randall Rd.

HUNTLEY   12376 Princeton Dr.

MACHESNEY PARK   1073 W. Lane Rd.

McHENRY   4119 W. Shamrock Ln.

ROCKFORD   324 Roxbury Rd.

ROCKFORD   5875 E. Riverside Blvd.

ROCKFORD   200 Y Blvd.

ROCKFORD   2902 McFarland Rd.

ROCKTON   330 E. Main St. #300

WOODSTOCK   150 S. Eastwood Dr. #C

Rehabilitation Locations:


